NINA CLARK MUSIC Privacy Policy

Nina Clark Music cares about the privacy of its visitors, and is fully committed to protect their personal information and use it properly in compliance with data privacy laws.

Our company is hosted on the Wix.com platform. Wix.com provides us with the online platform that allows us to promote and sell our products and services to you. Your data may be stored through Wix.com's data storage, databases and the general Wix.com πapplications. They store your data on secure servers behind a firewall.

Nina Clark Music ensures that we:

- adopt appropriate data collection, storage and processing practices and security measures to protect against unauthorised access or disclosure of your personal information, such as your email address, and data stored.
- do not and will not sell, trade or rent your Personal information, such as your email address, to third parties.

We receive, collect and store any information you enter on or via the Nina Clark Music website or provide us in any other way. We may use software tools to measure and collect session information, including page response times, length of visits to certain pages, page interaction information, and methods used to browse away from the page. We also collect personally identifiable information (including name, email, communications); comments, feedback, product reviews and recommendations.

We may contact you to send updates about our company, poll your opinions through surveys or questionnaires, or as otherwise necessary to contact you to enforce any agreement we may have with you. For these purposes we may contact you via email, telephone, text messages, and postal mail, should you have freely shared such information with Nina Clark Music.

Cookies that the Nina Clark Music Wix-built site may use include;

|--|

svSession	Permanent	Creates activities and BI
hs	Session	Security
incap_ses_\$ {Proxy-ID}_\${Site-ID}	Session	Security
incap_visid_\$ {Proxy-ID}_\${Site-ID}	Session	Security
nlbi_{ID}	Persistent cookie	Security
XSRF-TOKEN	Persistent cookie	Security
smSession	Two weeks	Identify logged in site members

If you would like to access, correct, amend or delete any personal information we have about you, you are invited to contact us at ninaclarkmusic@yahoo.com

If you don't want us to process your data anymore, please contact us at ninaclarkmusic@yahoo.com with "Unsubscribe" in the title line.